
	 Cheque / Money Order:
	 Make payable to Dry July Foundation

	 Bank Deposit / Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT):
	 Account Name:	 Dry July Foundation
	 Banking Institution:	 Westpac
	 BSB:	 032056
	 Account Number:	 314224

© Dry July Foundation1300 DRY JULY (1300 379 585) team@dryjuly.com www.dryjuly.com

Donation Form

Please attach a copy of your 
deposit or EFT receipt here.

Send us this form via email or post so we can issue  
your receipt(s).

Dry July Foundation will issue receipts to the email 
address(es) provided. All donations over $2 are  
tax deductible.

Use this form if you have donations that have not been made via the Dry July website.  
This will include cash, cheque, bank deposits and EFT. Here are the 3 steps to process your donations:

NOTE:  Please do not send cash in the mail

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY

Donor’s Full Name Donor’s Email Address Donation 
Amount

Update me on  
how my donation  

is being used
Y               N

1. $     

2. $     

3. $     

4. $     

5. $     

6. $     

7. $     

8. $     

9. $     

10. $     

11. $     

12. $     

Dry July Participant or Team Name:	      Your Phone Number (in case we have any questions):

	
	

3

Complete this form. You can attach additional sheets as needed.1

Pay in your donations using one of the following methods. 
Please tick your chosen payment method.

2

Email:	 donations@dryjuly.com

Post:	 Dry July Foundation
	 705/6A Glen Street
	 Milsons Point NSW 2061
	 Australia

Thanks for raising funds and helping people affected by cancer. 
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